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No  

Pro Open

Joni Latokylä

Mikael Airaksinen

Lenni kemppainen

Toni Kuusisto

Mika Pääskynen

Jani Korvenala

Intermediate

Jyrki Lähteenmäki

Esa Airaksinen

Joonas Rintamäki

Niclas Pajari

Matias Raiko

Petrus Pulli

Julius Lehti

Marko Aaltonen

Aleksi Vuorinen

Tommi Siren

Joonas Sjöman

Jaakko Lehtonen

Jari Mäkinen

Max kummala

Tommi Lautanala

Tatu Oksala

Ville Andersson

Ville Saarinen

Aleksi Ylilehto

Junior ≤ 15

Teemu Lampainen

Eetu Salomäki

Justus Sjövall

Ossi Valkeajärvi

https://discgolfmetrix.com/887210
https://discgolfmetrix.com/887253
https://discgolfmetrix.com/887210
https://discgolfmetrix.com/887253
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No  

Roni Isotalo

Miro Marttila

Elias Karvonen

Pro Master 40+

John Eriksson

Pasi Huuskonen

Mika Lehto

Toni Tuominen

Mikko Suominen

Pro Open Women

Pia Rissanen

Pro Master 50+

Marko Teivainen

Mikke Haaranen

Tapio Viljanen

Jyrki Simolin

Harri n Simolin

Kale Savonen

Timo Hurula

https://discgolfmetrix.com/887210
https://discgolfmetrix.com/887253
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 61

Pro Open

1 Toni Kuusisto 5 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 -5 56

2 Mikael Airaksinen 6 5 2 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 -4 57

3 Mika Pääskynen 6 4 2 3 6 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 -1 60

4 Lenni kemppainen 5 6 2 2 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 0 61

5 Jani Korvenala 7 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 +3 64

6 Joni Latokylä 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 4 5 5 6 4 4 2 3 5 2 +10 71

Intermediate

1 Max kummala 4 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 -7 54

2 Joonas Sjöman 5 4 2 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 -1 60

2 Ville Andersson 4 4 3 3 4 5 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 3 7 -1 60

4 Petrus Pulli 6 3 2 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 0 61

5 Marko Aaltonen 6 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 +1 62

5 Jaakko Lehtonen 7 3 2 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 +1 62

7 Tommi Siren 5 3 2 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 +2 63

7 Jari Mäkinen 7 4 3 3 4 4 2 2 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 +2 63

9 Tatu Oksala 5 4 3 3 6 4 3 2 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 +3 64

10 Esa Airaksinen 8 4 3 4 5 4 3 2 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +5 66

11 Aleksi Vuorinen 8 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 5 4 3 2 4 3 2 3 +7 68

12 Tommi Lautanala 7 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 7 4 5 3 3 2 3 3 +8 69

13 Joonas Rintamäki 7 5 3 3 4 6 2 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 +9 70

13 Ville Saarinen 6 5 3 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 +9 70

15 Aleksi Ylilehto 7 4 2 3 6 5 3 3 6 4 5 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 +10 71

16 Jyrki Lähteenmäki 6 5 3 3 6 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 2 +11 72

17 Matias Raiko 10 5 2 3 6 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 +14 75

17 Niclas Pajari 6 6 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 7 4 5 +14 75

19 Julius Lehti 9 8 7 7 8 8 7 7 8 7 6 3 4 9 3 3 2 4 +49 DNF

Junior ≤ 15

1 Ossi Valkeajärvi 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 1 5 3 5 3 3 3 2 2 4 2 -2 59

2 Justus Sjövall 7 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 5 3 3 2 2 2 4 5 3 2 0 61

3 Teemu Lampainen 5 4 3 2 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 6 +2 63

4 Elias Karvonen 6 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 +3 64

5 Miro Marttila 8 4 4 3 5 5 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 2 4 6 +8 69

https://discgolfmetrix.com/887210
https://discgolfmetrix.com/887253
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

5 Eetu Salomäki 6 4 7 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 5 5 3 3 3 2 4 3 +8 69

7 Roni Isotalo 9 4 3 4 5 6 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 +13 74

Pro Master 40+

1 Toni Tuominen 6 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 2 -3 58

2 Pasi Huuskonen 7 5 2 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 +6 67

2 Mika Lehto 7 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 2 3 2 4 2 +6 67

2 Mikko Suominen 7 5 3 3 4 5 2 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 5 +6 67

5 John Eriksson 6 5 2 4 5 6 6 3 4 3 6 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 +9 70

Pro Open Women

1 Pia Rissanen 8 5 4 3 6 5 4 4 5 6 6 5 5 3 4 5 3 3 +23 84

Pro Master 50+

1 Mikke Haaranen 5 3 2 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 -4 57

2 Marko Teivainen 7 4 4 4 6 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 +6 67

3 Jyrki Simolin 6 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 +7 68

4 Kale Savonen 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 2 4 3 6 3 4 2 3 4 3 2 +8 69

5 Harri n Simolin 6 5 5 4 5 5 2 2 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 +12 73

6 Tapio Viljanen 7 3 4 3 6 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 6 2 +14 75

7 Timo Hurula 6 7 3 3 9 4 3 3 5 3 5 4 5 3 2 5 4 3 +16 77

https://discgolfmetrix.com/887210
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 61

Avg 6.3 4.4 3.1 3.4 4.9 4.5 3 3.1 4.3 3.5 4.5 3.2 3.4 3 3 3.3 3.4 3 67.2

Difficulty 18 13 6 10 17 16 1 5 9 14 15 7 12 2 3 8 11 4 6.2

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 4 7 15 2 4 14 5 5 2 4 8 2 11 9 12 7 21 132 16%

Par 0 8 21 20 28 20 22 23 32 24 27 22 24 25 28 28 17 21 14 404 50%

Bogey 1 14 13 6 12 14 15 6 6 14 12 13 8 14 5 8 9 12 4 185 23%

Double Bogey 2 12 2 2 2 9 3 1 2 5 4 4 6 4 3 59 7%

Triple Bogey 3 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 12 1%

Other >3 3 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 17 2%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/887210
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